
I.D.:	48245879

Achizitie	HDD,	switch	si	patch	cord

Data
publicarii

21.07.20 Coduri	CPV 30200000-1

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

23.07.20 Pretul	estimativ: 40.000,00	RON	-	45.000,00	RON

Descriere: SSD	Flash	SAS	200GB	6Gbps	2.5inch	pentru	server	Dell	EMC	VNX	5400	(Unified)	=	2	buc;
HDD	SAS	900GB,	6Gbps,	10.000	rpm,	2.5inch	pentru	server	Dell	EMC	VNX	5400	(Unified)	=	5
buc;	HDD	SAS	1.2TB,	6Gbps,	10.000	rpm,	2.5inch	pentru	server	Dell	EMC	VNX	5400	(Unified)
=	2	buc;	HDD	NL	SAS	2TB,	6Gbps,	7200	rpm,	3.5inch	pentru	server	Dell	EMC	VNX	5400
(Unified)	=	14	buc;	HDD	SAS	600GB,	15.000	rpm,	2.5inch	hot-swap	pentru	server	Dell	R730,
R830,	R930	=	5	buc;	HDD	SAS	300GB,	15.000	rpm,	2.5inch	hot-swap	pentru	server	Dell
R730,	R830,	R930	=	4	buc;	Modul	mini-GBIC	compatibil	CISCO	GLC-SX-MMD	=	10	buc;	Switch
28	porturi	cu	management,	24	porturi	RJ45	10/100/1000,	4	porturi	SFP,	compatibil	CISCO	=	6
buc;	HDD	Tray	SAS	2.5inch	compatibil	Dell	=	10	buc;	Patch	cord	FO	SC-SC	Duplex	OM3,	3m	=
10	buc;	Patch	cord	FO	SC-LC	Duplex	OM3,	3m	=	10	buc;	Patch	cord	FO	LC-LC	Duplex	OM3,	3m
=	10	buc;


